
CONGRATULATIONS!

We are so honored you have reached
out to us,  and would love to host
your wedding at  Earl  & Wilson!

At Earl  and Wilson,  our team is
committed to exceptional  care in
the t iniest  of  detai ls ,  and we
welcome you to join us in making
Earl  & Wilson your place in
history.

Your wedding day is  the f irst  day
of your new l i fe together.
Surround yourself  with your
friends and family and relax in
understated elegance that invites
memories to be made,  laughs to be
shared,  and love to f lourish.
Picture the perfect  juxtaposit ion
of l inens and crystal  against  a
backdrop of  exposed beams,  brick
and stone with l ight f looding in
from the third f loor windows on
both sides of  the building.  

With 7 ,000 square feet,  we offer
three distinct  rooms that f low
from one to the other,  giving the
layout character to make your
event unique.  



The space is available from 8am - 11:30pm on your event day with vendor
departure by 1am. We also offer a 2 hour window to drop your items off week
of / host your rehearsal on site. 

All tables (15 60" rounds, 15 72' rounds, 7 8ft rectangle)
All chairs (400)
Bluetooth sound system
10 high top tables
Lounge furniture
Wireless mics
Getting ready rooms
On site availability 8am-11:30pm / Vendors until 1am
Ceremony + Reception set up including flip (AS APPLICABLE)
2 Portable Bars
Unlimited communication
Projector and screen
On site kitchen
Bring in your own alcohol ( service needs to be from bartending service)
On site venue manager
Security

We want your day to be nothing but the best, which is why we have selected
eight of the best catering companies in the area, and two of the best bar
service from our preferred vendors list! We have full confidence that these
preferred partners will ensure that you have a variety of options, and serve
with excellence and integrity so that you can have a stress-free experience on
your special day.

EARL & WILSON AT A GLANCE
TIMEFRAME:

INCLUDED:

VENDORS:



INVESTMENT
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2023 & 2024
$7,000 - Sunday - Thursday

$8,000 - Friday
$9,000 - Saturday




Saturday rates may apply to holidays and in some cases,  dates preceding a holiday.
Friday rates apply to Sundays that fal l  on holidays.



DISCOUNTS

2022 Off-Season discount:  $500 for Weddings January-April  
Short Notice booking (6 months or less out) :  $1 ,500 off

Mil itary and Police Discount:  $500 off  i f  one of  the couple is  active in the
military/police 



SECURE AND SAVE A DATE

50% of  Venue Fee due at  contract  signing.
Balance due 90 days prior to the event.
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PREFERRED VENDORS
We love our preferred vendors and only

recommend those that  serve with love,
excel lence,  and integrity .

DIRECTOR

H A N N A H  P E R K I N S
PRESIDENT

T H O M A S  S M I T H
VICE PRESIDENT

C H E A L S Y  W I L L I A M S

ALCOHOL SUPPLIER

Thomas Liquors | thomasliquor.com

BARTENDER SERVICES (MUST USE ONE OF OUR PREFERRED BARTENDERS)

Fusion | fusioneventsmn.com

Liquid Motion | 4liquidmotion.com

CATERERS (MUST USE ONE OF OUR PREFERRED CATERERS)

Brasa | brasa.us/catering

Chowgirls | chowgirls.net

D’Amico | damicocatering.com

Dark Horse | darkhorsebarandeatery.com

Deco Catering | decocatering.com

Food Gallery Catering | foodgallerycatering.com

Fork and Flair | forkandflair.com

Hire-A-Host | hireahost.net

Surdyk’s | surdykscatering.com

DJ & MUSIC

Adagio | adagiodj.com

Harmony DJ | harmonydjentertainment.com

Lake Street Quartet | lakestringquartet.com

Loring String Quartet | loringquartet.com

Nora Events | noraeventstc.com



EVENT PLANNERS (FULL SERVICE, DAY OF AND/OR EVENT DESIGN)

Ashley Skeie | ashleyskeie.com

Collected & Co | collectedandcompany.com

LaVieve Events | levieveevents.com

Plus One Event Co | plusoneeventco.com

Tassel and Tarte | tasselandtarte.com

FLORISTS

Ashley Skeie | ashleyskeie.com

Blossom Studio | blossomstudiominneapolis.com

Rose Botanical | rosebotanical.com

Studio Fleurette | www.studiofleurette.com

Wilderland Floral | wilderlandfloral.com

MAKE UP ARTISTS

Hair by Theresa | hair-by-theresa.com

Makeup by Mindie | makeupbymindie.com

Primped | primpedmn.com

The Glow Lounge | theglowlounge.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Gretchen Hunt | gretchenhunt.com

Kelly Birch Photography | kellybirch.com

Kiana Grant | kianagrantphotography.com

Shane Long Photography | shanelongphotography.com

Tarah Munter | tarahelisephotography.com

PROFESSIONAL INSTALL

PHOS | phosevents.com



RENTALS/DECOR

Apres Event Décor | apresparty.com

Collected & Co | collectedandcompany.com

Linen Effects | lineneffects.com

Rudy's Event Rentals | rudyseventrentals.com

Ultimate Events | ue-mn.com

SECURITY

Joms Vikings Protection and Security Agency | 

Contact: mike@jomsvikingsllc.com, 952-594-2117

SKINCARE

Melissa Tomfohrde | www.theskyndistillery.com 

TRANSPORTATION

Renee’s Royal Valet – Limos, Coaches & Trolleys | reneeslimousines.com

TREATS

Cocoa and Fig | cocoaandfig.com

Coffee Cart | coffeecartmpls.com

Cardigan Donuts | cardigandonuts.com

Farina Baking Company | farinebakingcompany.com

The Buttered Tin | thebutteredtin.com

Muddy Paws CheeseCake | muddypawscheesecake.com

North Mallow | northmallow.com

SIFT (Gluten Free Bakery) | siftglutenfree.com

VALET

Unparalleled Parking | unparalleledparking.com

VIDEOGRAPHY

Sky Focus Films | skyfocusfilms.com

Snowshoe Productions | snowshoeproductions.com

Story Of Us Films | www.storyofusfilms.com

http://www.theskyndistillery.com/
http://www.storyofusfilms.com/

